
Verein Teiln.
1.

Platz

2.

Platz

3.

Platz
Kampfl. Gesamt

1. Taekwondo Lacek 21 10 8 1 85

2. Zwoenitzer HSV 1928 e.V. 14 6 5 3 54

3. Taifun Leipzig e.V. 13 6 5 2 53

4. SG Nickelhuette Aue e.V. 15 5 4 5 47

5. Combat Club Leipzig e. V. 11 5 3 2 41

6. Taekwondo Verein Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V. 7 3 4 30

7. TKD Club Donau - Lech - Iller e.V. 8 4 1 3 30

8. Perfect Taekwondo e.V. Berlin 7 4 1 2 29

9.
Taekwondo Gemeinschaft Schoenebeck Wild Devils

e.V.
10 3 2 5 29

10. SG MoGoNo Leipzig e.V. 11 3 3 2 29

11.
Kampfkunstcenter Black Dragon e.V. Abteilung

Taekwondo
5 3 1 21

12. Taejang Dojang Teplice 9 1 4 2 20

13. Kampfsportzentrum Universum Meiningen e.V. 9 5 4 19

14. Sportclub Panthera e.V. 5 1 2 2 14

15. Mitteldeutscher TKD Verein Fight 4 Fun 9 1 8 11

16. TaekwonDo - Dojang Bautzen e.V. 3 1 1 1 10

17. Taekwondo Gemeinschaft Leipzig-Paunsdorf e.V. 4 3 1 10

18. Taekwondo Verein Falkenstein e.V. 4 1 3 9

19. Team NExT e. V. 1 1 3

19. SV Sachsenring Hohnstein-Ernstthal e.V. 1 1 3

19. SV Bad Dueben e.V. 1 1 3

20. Satori e.V. 2 2 2

21. BSC Motor Rochlitz e.V. 1 1 1
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Klasse 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Plätze

H -54
LK 1

Kretzschmar, Jonas
Limbach Oberfrohna

Kaman, Matej
TKD Lacek

Retzer, Kassian
Donau-Lech-Iller

Beik-Morad, Sia
Schoenebeck Wild Devils

H -63
LK 1

Mahler, Tom
Leipzig Taifun

Langguth, Tim
Meiningen

H -68
LK 1

Usmani, Kamran
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Dokha, Mohamad
Leipzig MoGoNo

Boche, Johann
Bautzen

H -68
LK 2

Kunz, Anton
Falkenstein

Mueller, Fabian
Team NExT

Krause, Florian
Panthera

H -74
LK 1

Ilze, Ronahi
Hildburghausen

Sela, Lukas
Bad Dueben

Pappai, Florian
Rochlitz

H -80
LK 1

Azimi, Behzad
Leipzig Taifun

Hajar, Alan
Meiningen

H 87+
LK 1

Unger, Justin
Aue

Hajar, Mohammad
Meiningen

Schuster, Jonas
Fight 4 Fun

Wehrisch, Patrick
Fight 4 Fun

H 87+
LK 2

Grasnick, Robert
Perfect Taekwondo

Ondrej, Pavelka
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

Kleist, David
Donau-Lech-Iller

D -62
LK 1

Reichelt, Chiara
Sophie
Limbach Oberfrohna

Mahler, Julia
Leipzig Taifun

Hajar, Simav
Meiningen

D -62
LK 2

Windisch, Maya
Aue

Fialova, Veronika
TKD Lacek

Rahimi, Roquia
Meiningen

Kitzing, Stephanie
Falkenstein

D -73
LK 1

Nedvedova/Jasanova,
Katerina
TKD Lacek

Bauer, Caroline
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

JAm -51
LK 2

Schulz, Johannes
Hildburghausen

Darvas, Ondrej
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

JAm -59
LK 1

Dokha, Suhaib
Leipzig MoGoNo

Schaefer, Justin
Leipzig Paunsdorf

JAm -59
LK 2

Malijevic, Mihajlo
Perfect Taekwondo

Bindzettel, Tim
Leipzig Paunsdorf

Salimzai, Habib
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

JAm -63
LK 1

Barbari, Mahdi
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Abdul Wali, Saihoon
Leipzig Paunsdorf

Katt, Steven
Perfect Taekwondo
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Klasse 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Plätze

JAm -63
LK 2

Matei, Alexandru
Combat Leipzig

Gulde, Jonas
Limbach Oberfrohna

Turjman, Mohammad
Amer
Satori Dresden

Kirchhof, Taylor
Fight 4 Fun

JAm -68
LK 2

Kliem, Linus
Donau-Lech-Iller

Ebert, Thorben
Aue

Siegel, Michael
Leipzig Paunsdorf

Ruzek, Dominik
Taejang Dojang Teplice

JAm -73
LK 1

Radke, Jonas
Zwoenitz

Petzoldt, Maximilian
Aue

JAm -73
LK 2

Lenz, Felix
Perfect Taekwondo

Ohle, Yannis
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Ruzek, Filip
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

JAw -46
LK 1

Urbankova, Tereza
TKD Lacek

Rahimi, Omolbani
Meiningen

JAw -49
LK 2

Dyab, Eman
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Rasvi, Kawsar
Leipzig Taifun

JAw -52
LK 1

Helle, Sophia
Panthera

Richter , Jule
Zwoenitz

Gulyas, Evike
Leipzig MoGoNo

JAw -52
LK 2

Schenkl, Emilia
Marlene
Leipzig Taifun

Winter, Aurelie
Hohenstein-Ernstthal

Gulich, Sandra-Marie
Falkenstein

JAw -59
LK 2

Mueller, Victoria
Leipzig Taifun

Janosovska, Adela
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

JAw -68
LK 1

Binova, Alice
TKD Lacek

Welker, Lara
Limbach Oberfrohna

Jara, Jamil
Leipzig Taifun

JBm -33
LK 1

Lin Mocek , Alesh
TKD Lacek

Becker, Ivan
Donau-Lech-Iller

JBm -37
LK 2

Poetzscher, Ben-
Luca
Zwoenitz

Bohn, Hannes
Meiningen

Loeser, Markus Le
Satori Dresden

JBm -41
LK 2

Behzad, Samim Luca
Leipzig MoGoNo

Speri, Sten
Limbach Oberfrohna

Becher, Augustin
Zwoenitz

Kempe, Enno
Aue

JBm -45
LK 2

Dawara,
Abdulrahman
Bautzen

Kunz, Kristian
Combat Leipzig

JBm -49
LK 1

Bakscheyew, Martin
Donau-Lech-Iller

Lerch, Louis Noell
Zwoenitz

Goericke, Richard
Perfect Taekwondo

JBm -53
LK 2

Schmidt, Colin
Limbach Oberfrohna

Radecker, Toni
Aue

Bentlin, Enno
Zwoenitz

Sedlmayer, Ludwig
Fight 4 Fun
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Klasse 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Plätze

JBw -37
LK 2

Pechova, Stepanka
TKD Lacek

Jaeckel, Hannah
Zwoenitz

JBw -41
LK 2

Lelievre, Satheene
Perfect Taekwondo

Dittmann-
Schaedlich, Maya
Aue

Siegert, Pauline
Aue

JBw -44
LK 2

Drazilova, Adela
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

Vieweger, Lena
Zwoenitz

JBw -47
LK 1

Marsakova, Viktorie
TKD Lacek

Lin Mocek , Alea
TKD Lacek

Retzer, Rebekka
Donau-Lech-Iller

Valkova, Zuzana
TKD Lacek

JBw -51
LK 2

Ilze, F. Asli
Hildburghausen

Stedra, Tereza
TKD Lacek

Ebersbach, Zoe
Falkenstein

Lindemann, Soraya
Fight 4 Fun

JBw -59
LK 2

Kliem, Helena
Donau-Lech-Iller

Tylova, Karolina
Taejang Dojang
Teplice

Kunze, Ella
Leipzig Taifun

JBw 59+
LK 2

Briem, Isabelle
Zwoenitz

Gopina, Marie
Michelle
Leipzig Taifun

JCm -27
LK 2

Rother, Daniel
Combat Leipzig

Graeber, Nima
Leipzig Taifun

Galander, Milan
Panthera

Frey, Leopold
Fight 4 Fun

JCm -29
LK 2

Rother, Max
Combat Leipzig

Witte, Franz
Leipzig MoGoNo

Gratz, Elias
Aue

Koehler, Luiz
Fight 4 Fun

JCm -32
LK 2

Kropp, Finn Luca
Zwoenitz

Fellbaum, Lucas
Bodo
Bautzen

Stoebe, Wilhelm
Combat Leipzig

Boettger, Leonard
Leipzig MoGoNo

JCm -35
LK 2

Otto, Leon
Aue

Schmidt, Benjamin
Leipzig MoGoNo

Bohn, Fritz
Meiningen

Afshar, Shabir
Schoenebeck Wild Devils

JCm -39
LK 2

Marchuk, Ivan
Leipzig Taifun

Szakmari, Tamas
Hildburghausen

Martin, Chris
Aue

Ebert, Arvid
Aue

JCm -47
LK 2

Mueller, Tony
Aue

Schober, Emil
Perfect Taekwondo

Meyer, Florian
Fight 4 Fun

JCw -27
LK 2

Lemke, Katharina
Aue

Slavikova, Natalie
TKD Lacek

Oldenburg, Eilika
Combat Leipzig

Bohn, Elise
Meiningen

JCw -29
LK 2

Faltusova, Nikola
TKD Lacek

Lerch, Emilia Sofie
Zwoenitz

JCw -32
LK 2

Richter, Mayla Elsa
Zwoenitz

Oldenburg,
Katharina
Combat Leipzig
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Klasse 1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Plätze

JCw -39
LK 2

Becher, Matilda
Zwoenitz

Schmidt, Luisa
Limbach Oberfrohna

JDm -22
LK 2

Nicolik, Jaemy- Prinz
Leipzig Taifun

Filip, Petrik
TKD Lacek

JDm -32
LK 2

Schmidt, Levi
Leipzig MoGoNo

Bouska, Simon
TKD Lacek

Afshar, Farias
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

JAw -55
LK 2

Richter, Emily
Donau-Lech-Iller

Carstensen, Aemy
Selina
Panthera

JBm -33
LK 2

Schuhmacher,
Hannes
Combat Leipzig

Glockner, Konstantin
Combat Leipzig

JBm 65+
LK 2

Djalalov, Mark
Combat Leipzig

Wolf, Luca
Fight 4 Fun

Lippert, Lukas
Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

JBw -51
LK 1

Spinarova, Anna
TKD Lacek

Vers, Katalina
Panthera

JCw -52
LK 2

Smrckova, Eliska
TKD Lacek

Slavikova, Kristyna
TKD Lacek

Boehm, Laura
Zwoenitz

JDm -26
LK 2

Krejci, Jachym
TKD Lacek

Vargel, Ilyas
Leipzig Taifun
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Endkampf

218
Kretzschmar, Jonas

Limbach Oberfrohna

Kaman, Matej

TKD Lacek2 0

n. Pkt.

212

Retzer, Kassian

Donau-Lech-Iller

Kretzschmar, Jonas

Limbach Oberfrohna

0

2

n. Pkt.

214

Beik-Morad, Sia

Schoenebeck Wild Devils

Kaman, Matej

TKD Lacek

0

2

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

328
Mahler, Tom

Leipzig Taifun

Langguth, Tim

Meiningen2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

327
Usmani, Kamran

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Dokha, Mohamad

Leipzig MoGoNo2 0

n. Pkt.

323

Usmani, Kamran

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils
Boche, Johann

Bautzen

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

322
Sela, Lukas

Bad Dueben

Ilze, Ronahi

Hildburghausen1 2

n. Pkt.

318

Sela, Lukas

Bad Dueben

Pappai, Florian

Rochlitz

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

332
Azimi, Behzad

Leipzig Taifun

Hajar, Alan

Meiningen2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

331
Unger, Justin

Aue

Hajar, Mohammad

Meiningen2 0

n. Pkt.

334

Unger, Justin

Aue

Schuster, Jonas

Fight 4 Fun

2

0

n. Pkt.

335

Hajar, Mohammad

Meiningen

Wehrisch, Patrick

Fight 4 Fun

2

1

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

316
Reichelt, Chiara

SophieLimbach Oberfrohna

Mahler, Julia

Leipzig Taifun2 0

n. Pkt.

312

Hajar, Simav

Meiningen

Reichelt, Chiara Sophie

Limbach Oberfrohna

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

330
Nedvedova/Jasanova,

KaterinaTKD Lacek

Bauer, Caroline

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

329
Schaefer, Justin

Leipzig Paunsdorf

Dokha, Suhaib

Leipzig MoGoNo0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

313
Barbari, Mahdi

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Abdul Wali, Saihoon

Leipzig Paunsdorf2 0

n. Pkt.

309

Katt, Steven

Perfect Taekwondo

Barbari, Mahdi

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

0

1

R.S.C.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

326
Radke, Jonas

Zwoenitz

Petzoldt, Maximilian

Aue2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

234
Rahimi, Omolbani

Meiningen

Urbankova, Tereza

TKD Lacek0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

219
Helle, Sophia

Panthera

Richter , Jule

Zwoenitz2 0

n. Pkt.

215

Gulyas, Evike

Leipzig MoGoNo

Helle, Sophia

Panthera

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

333
Binova, Alice

TKD Lacek

Welker, Lara

Limbach Oberfrohna2 0

n. Pkt.

336

Binova, Alice

TKD Lacek

Jara, Jamil

Leipzig Taifun

2

0

12 Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

232
Becker, Ivan

Donau-Lech-Iller

Lin Mocek , Alesh

TKD Lacek0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

227
Bakscheyew, Martin

Donau-Lech-Iller

Lerch, Louis Noell

Zwoenitz2 0

n. Pkt.

223

Bakscheyew, Martin

Donau-Lech-Iller

Goericke, Richard

Perfect Taekwondo

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

213
Lin Mocek , Alea

TKD Lacek

Marsakova, Viktorie

TKD Lacek0 2

n. Pkt.

208

Lin Mocek , Alea

TKD Lacek

Valkova, Zuzana

TKD Lacek

2

0

n. Pkt.

209

Marsakova, Viktorie

TKD Lacek

Retzer, Rebekka

Donau-Lech-Iller

2

0

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

133
Vers, Katalina

Panthera

Spinarova, Anna

TKD Lacek0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

324
Kunz, Anton

Falkenstein

Mueller, Fabian

Team NExT2 0

n. Pkt.

320

Kunz, Anton

Falkenstein

Krause, Florian

Panthera

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

319
Ondrej, Pavelka

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Grasnick, Robert

Perfect Taekwondo1 2

n. Pkt.

315

Kleist, David

Donau-Lech-Iller

Ondrej, Pavelka

Taejang Dojang Teplice

1

2

Aufg.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

311
Fialova, Veronika

TKD Lacek

Windisch, Maya

Aue0 2

n. Pkt.

305

Fialova, Veronika

TKD Lacek

Rahimi, Roquia

Meiningen

2

1

n. Pkt.

307

Windisch, Maya

Aue

Kitzing, Stephanie

Falkenstein

2

1

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

233
Schulz, Johannes

Hildburghausen

Darvas, Ondrej

Taejang Dojang Teplice2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

314
Bindzettel, Tim

Leipzig Paunsdorf

Malijevic, Mihajlo

Perfect Taekwondo0 2

n. Pkt.

310

Salimzai, Habib

Schoenebeck Wild Devils

Bindzettel, Tim

Leipzig Paunsdorf

0

1

R.S.C.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

306
Matei, Alexandru

Combat Leipzig

Gulde, Jonas

Limbach Oberfrohna2 0

n. Pkt.

301

Turjman, Mohammad
AmerSatori Dresden

Matei, Alexandru

Combat Leipzig

0

2

n. Pkt.

302

Kirchhof, Taylor

Fight 4 Fun

Gulde, Jonas

Limbach Oberfrohna

1

3

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

308
Kliem, Linus

Donau-Lech-Iller

Ebert, Thorben

Aue2 0

n. Pkt.

303

Ruzek, Dominik

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Kliem, Linus

Donau-Lech-Iller

0

2

n. Pkt.

304

Siegel, Michael

Leipzig Paunsdorf

Ebert, Thorben

Aue

0

1

R.S.C.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

321
Ohle, Yannis

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

Lenz, Felix

Perfect Taekwondo0 2

n. Pkt.

317

Ruzek, Filip

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Ohle, Yannis

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

237
Rasvi, Kawsar

Leipzig Taifun

Dyab, Eman

Schoenebeck Wild
Devils

0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

229
Schenkl, Emilia

MarleneLeipzig Taifun

Winter, Aurelie

Hohenstein-Ernstthal2 0

n. Pkt.

225

Gulich, Sandra-Marie

Falkenstein

Schenkl, Emilia Marlene

Leipzig Taifun

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

136
Richter, Emily

Donau-Lech-Iller

Carstensen, Aemy
SelinaPanthera1 0

R.S.C.



Endkampf

325
Mueller, Victoria

Leipzig Taifun

Janosovska, Adela

Taejang Dojang Teplice2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

134
Glockner, Konstantin

Combat Leipzig

Schuhmacher, Hannes

Combat Leipzig0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

132
Poetzscher, Ben-Luca

Zwoenitz

Bohn, Hannes

Meiningen0 0

Aufg.

128

Poetzscher, Ben-Luca

Zwoenitz

Loeser, Markus Le

Satori Dresden

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

110
Speri, Sten

Limbach Oberfrohna

Behzad, Samim Luca

Leipzig MoGoNo0 1

Aufg.

105

Becher, Augustin

Zwoenitz

Speri, Sten

Limbach Oberfrohna

0

2

n. Pkt.

106

Behzad, Samim Luca

Leipzig MoGoNo

Kempe, Enno

Aue

2

0

12 Pkt.

Halbfinale

101

Becher, Augustin

Zwoenitz

Arabzadeh, Ali Sina

Aue

2

0 n. Pkt.

#k33#

#t33#

#v33#

#t37#

#v37#

#p33#

#p37#

#w33#

102

Behzad, Samim Luca

Leipzig MoGoNo

Tuma, Dominik

Taejang Dojang Teplice

2

0Aufg.

#k34#

#t34#

#v34#

#t38#

#v38#

#p34#

#p38#

#w34#



Endkampf

235
Dawara, Abdulrahman

Bautzen

Kunz, Kristian

Combat Leipzig2 1

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

210
Schmidt, Colin

Limbach Oberfrohna

Radecker, Toni

Aue2 0

n. Pkt.

205

Schmidt, Colin

Limbach Oberfrohna

Sedlmayer, Ludwig

Fight 4 Fun

2

0

n. Pkt.

206

Radecker, Toni

Aue

Bentlin, Enno

Zwoenitz

2

1

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale

201

Schmidt, Colin

Limbach Oberfrohna

Jeremejev, Artur

Leipzig MoGoNo

2

0 n. Pkt.

#k33#

#t33#

#v33#

#t37#

#v37#

#p33#

#p37#

#w33#

202

Ryva, Josef

TKD Lacek

Radecker, Toni

Aue

1

2n. Pkt.

#k34#

#t34#

#v34#

#t38#

#v38#

#p34#

#p38#

#w34#



Endkampf

130
Djalalov, Mark

Combat Leipzig

Wolf, Luca

Fight 4 Fun2 0

n. Pkt.

126

Djalalov, Mark

Combat Leipzig

Lippert, Lukas

Schoenebeck Wild Devils

2

1

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

236
Jaeckel, Hannah

Zwoenitz

Pechova, Stepanka

TKD Lacek0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

226
Lelievre, Satheene

Perfect Taekwondo

Dittmann-Schaedlich,
MayaAue2 0

n. Pkt.

222

Siegert, Pauline

Aue

Lelievre, Satheene

Perfect Taekwondo

0

2

Aufg.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

140
Drazilova, Adela

Taejang Dojang
Teplice

Vieweger, Lena

Zwoenitz2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

211
Ilze, F. Asli

Hildburghausen

Stedra, Tereza

TKD Lacek2 0

n. Pkt.

207

Ebersbach, Zoe

Falkenstein

Ilze, F. Asli

Hildburghausen

0

2

R.S.C.

204

Stedra, Tereza

TKD Lacek

Lindemann, Soraya

Fight 4 Fun

2

0

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale

203

Roitzsch, Seraphine

Combat Leipzig

Ebersbach, Zoe

Falkenstein

0

1 R.S.C.

#k33#

#t33#

#v33#

#t37#

#v37#

#p33#

#p37#

#w33#

#k32#

#t32#

#v32#

#t36#

#v36#

#p32#

#p36##w32#

#k34#

#t34#

#v34#

#t38#

#v38#

#p34#

#p38#

#w34#



Endkampf

221
Tylova, Karolina

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Kliem, Helena

Donau-Lech-Iller0 2

Aufg.

217

Kunze, Ella

Leipzig Taifun

Tylova, Karolina

Taejang Dojang Teplice

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

231
Gopina, Marie Michelle

Leipzig Taifun

Briem, Isabelle

Zwoenitz0 2

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

112
Rother, Daniel

Combat Leipzig

Graeber, Nima

Leipzig Taifun2 0

n. Pkt.

107

Galander, Milan

Panthera

Rother, Daniel

Combat Leipzig

0

2

12 Pkt.

108

Frey, Leopold

Fight 4 Fun

Graeber, Nima

Leipzig Taifun

0

2

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale

103

Galander, Milan

Panthera

Hromadka, Ondrej

TKD Lacek

2

0 n. Pkt.

142

Koehler, Benjamin
CladinLeipzig MoGoNo

Rother, Daniel

Combat Leipzig

0

2

n. Pkt.

104

Kolbe, Henri

Leipzig MoGoNo

Frey, Leopold

Fight 4 Fun

0

2n. Pkt.

#k34#

#t34#

#v34#

#t38#

#v38#

#p34#

#p38#

#w34#



Endkampf

122
Rother, Max

Combat Leipzig

Witte, Franz

Leipzig MoGoNo2 0

12 Pkt.

117

Gratz, Elias

Aue

Rother, Max

Combat Leipzig

0

1

R.S.C.

118

Witte, Franz

Leipzig MoGoNo

Koehler, Luiz

Fight 4 Fun

2

0

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

127
Fellbaum, Lucas Bodo

Bautzen

Kropp, Finn Luca

Zwoenitz0 2

n. Pkt.

121

Fellbaum, Lucas Bodo

Bautzen

Stoebe, Wilhelm

Combat Leipzig

2

0

12 Pkt.

123

Boettger, Leonard

Leipzig MoGoNo

Kropp, Finn Luca

Zwoenitz

0

2

Überl.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

120
Schmidt, Benjamin

Leipzig MoGoNo

Otto, Leon

Aue0 2

Aufg.

114

Schmidt, Benjamin

Leipzig MoGoNo

Afshar, Shabir

Schoenebeck Wild Devils

2

0

n. Pkt.

116

Bohn, Fritz

Meiningen

Otto, Leon

Aue

1

2

S. Death

Halbfinale



Endkampf

119
Marchuk, Ivan

Leipzig Taifun

Szakmari, Tamas

Hildburghausen2 0

n. Pkt.

113

Marchuk, Ivan

Leipzig Taifun

Ebert, Arvid

Aue

2

0

n. Pkt.

115

Szakmari, Tamas

Hildburghausen

Martin, Chris

Aue

1

0

Aufg.

Halbfinale

109

Marchuk, Ivan

Leipzig Taifun

May, Paul Arthur

Hildburghausen

2

0 n. Pkt.

#k33#

#t33#

#v33#

#t37#

#v37#

#p33#

#p37#

#w33#

111

Matsym, Sirobaba

Taejang Dojang Teplice

Szakmari, Tamas

Hildburghausen

0

2n. Pkt.

#k34#

#t34#

#v34#

#t38#

#v38#

#p34#

#p38#

#w34#



Endkampf

220
Mueller, Tony

Aue

Schober, Emil

Perfect Taekwondo2 0

n. Pkt.

216

Mueller, Tony

Aue

Meyer, Florian

Fight 4 Fun

1

0

Aufg.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

129
Slavikova, Natalie

TKD Lacek

Lemke, Katharina

Aue0 2

n. Pkt.

124

Oldenburg, Eilika

Combat Leipzig

Slavikova, Natalie

TKD Lacek

0

2

12 Pkt.

125

Bohn, Elise

Meiningen

Lemke, Katharina

Aue

1

3

n. Pkt.

Halbfinale



Endkampf

230
Faltusova, Nikola

TKD Lacek

Lerch, Emilia Sofie

Zwoenitz2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

139
Richter, Mayla Elsa

Zwoenitz

Oldenburg, Katharina

Combat Leipzig2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

138
Becher, Matilda

Zwoenitz

Schmidt, Luisa

Limbach Oberfrohna2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

135
Smrckova, Eliska

TKD Lacek

Slavikova, Kristyna

TKD Lacek2 0

n. Pkt.

131

Smrckova, Eliska

TKD Lacek

Boehm, Laura

Zwoenitz

2

0

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale



Endkampf

137
Filip, Petrik

TKD Lacek

Nicolik, Jaemy- Prinz

Leipzig Taifun0 1

R.S.C.



Endkampf

141
Krejci, Jachym

TKD Lacek

Vargel, Ilyas

Leipzig Taifun2 0

n. Pkt.



Endkampf

228
Bouska, Simon

TKD Lacek

Schmidt, Levi

Leipzig MoGoNo1 2

n. Pkt.

224

Afshar, Farias

Schoenebeck Wild Devils

Bouska, Simon

TKD Lacek

0

2

n. Pkt.

#k22#

#t22#

#v22#

#t24#

#v24#

#p22#

#p24#

#w22#

Halbfinale


